DRSTP Events calendar 2018 / 2019 (update: 14 September 2018)

2018

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:
Holography

Friday, 28 September 2018, Leiden
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-holography/upcoming.html

42st Annual Meeting NNV AMO

Lunteren 2018

Tuesday 9 and Wednesday 10 October 2018, Lunteren
http://www.ru.nl/amolunteren/

DRSTP PhD Day 2018

organizers: PhD Student Council

members

Friday, 26 October 2018, Utrecht
http://web.science.uu.nl/DRSTP/Conferences/PhDDay/

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:
Holography

Friday, 26 October 2018, Amsterdam
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-holography/upcoming.html

Fall holidays

Regions for all Dutch provinces range from 13-28 October 2018

DRSTP Governing Board
meeting

Friday, 9 November 2018, 13h30

National Seminar Theoretical
High Energy Physics

Friday, 16 November 2018
http://web.science.uu.nl/DRSTP/Seminars/THEP/2018/16mrt2018.html

FOM Physics with Industry
Workshop

26-30 November 2018
https://www.nwo.nl/actueel/nieuws/2018/04/physics-with-industry-call-
voor-bedrijven-en-maatschappelijke-organisaties.html

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:
Holography

Friday, 30 November 2018, Utrecht
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-holography/upcoming.html

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:

Quantum and Topological Matter

Friday,
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-quantum-and-topological-
matter/upcoming.html

Christmas holidays

Regions all Dutch provinces from 22 December 2018 — 6 January 2019

2019

New Year’s Day

Tuesday, 1 January 2019

FOM Physics@Veldhoven

Tuesday + Wednesday January 2019, Veldhoven
https://www.fom.nl/agenda/agenda/physicsveldhoven-2018/

RTN Winter School CERN

4-8 February 2019
https://indico.cern.ch/event/670734/overview
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DRSTP THEP school BRAZIL
organizers: Jan de Boer (UVA),
Nathan Berkovits (IFT-
UNESCP)

4-15 February 2019

Spring holidays

16 February -3 March 2019

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:
Holography

Friday, 22 February 2019, Leiden
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-holography/upcoming.html

APS March meeting

4-8 March 2019, Boston
https://www.aps.org/units/psaps/meetings/meeting.cfm?name=MAR19

Casimir Winter Retreat

18-22 March 2019

DRSTP SPTCM school
organizers: Edan Lerner (UVA),
Dirk Schuricht (UU), PhD
student

25 March-5 April 2019

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:
Holography

Friday, 29 March 2019, Amsterdam
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-holography/upcoming.html

FYSICA 2019

Friday, 5 April 2019, Amsterdam
http://www.fysica.nl/

DRSTP PhD Student Council
meeting

Friday, 12 April 2019; 11h00, Utrecht

DRSTP Governing Board
meeting

Friday, 12 April 2019; 13h30, Utrecht

Good Friday
Easter

Friday, 19 April 2019
Sunday 21 + Monday, 22 April 2019

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:
Holography

Friday, 26 April 2019, Utrecht
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-holography/upcoming.html

May holidays

King’s Day

Regions for all Dutch provinces range from 27 April — 5 May 2019

Friday, 27 April 2019

Commemoration / Liberation
Day

Saturday, 4 + Sunday, 5 May 2019

Whitsun [Pinksteren]

Sunday, 9 + Monday, 10 May 2019

DRSTP Trends in Theory
Symposium

Thursday 16 + Friday 17 May 2019, Dalfsen

Delta ITP Triangle meetings:
Holography

Friday 24 May 2019, Groningen
http://www.d-itp.nl/scientific-events/triangle-holography/upcoming.html
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Ascension Day [Hemelvaart]

Thursday, 30 May 2019

DRSTP Educational Board
meeting

Friday, 21 June 2019, 14h00, Utrecht

Summer holidays

Regions for all Dutch provinces range from 6 July — 1 September 2019

2020

APS March meeting

2-6 March 2020, Denver
https://www.aps.org/units/psaps/meetings/meeting.cfm?name=MAR20

Casimir Spring School

approx.. last week April 2020
https://casimir.researchschool.nl/casimir-spring-school-sun-sailing-

science--3545.html
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